OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o. is member of the OPTOKON GROUP
Specifications are to change without notice. The information in this document must not be copied or reproduced without the prior written permission of the OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
Optical fiber
Outer jacket
Secondary Coating (Buffer)
OPTOKON KABLE Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
Kouřimského 2500
393 01, Pelhřimov, Czech Republic

count
Cable Code
(Ordering Code)
Construction Cable outer
diameter
Maximum tensile
loading
Cable Weight
(calc.)
4 OPK-U-DSTF-4(4x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 4x0.9 (Buffer) 10.0 mm 1000 N 125 kg/km
6 OPK-U-DSTF-6(6x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 6x0.9 (Buffer) 10.0 mm 1000 N 126 kg/km
8 OPK-U-DSTF-8(8x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 8x0.9 (Buffer) 11.0 mm 1300 N 127 kg/km
12 OPK-U-DSTF-12(12x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 12x0.9 (Buffer) 11.8 mm 2000 N 146 kg/km
16 OPK-U-DSTF-16(4x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 4x0.9 (CFU) 10.0 mm 1000 N 126 kg/km
24 OPK-U-DSTF-24(6x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 6x0.9 (CFU) 10.0 mm 1000 N 128 kg/km
48 OPK-U-DSTF-48(12x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 12x0.9 (CFU) 11.8 mm 2000 N 149 kg/km
xx – fiber type      yy – jacket color
Maximum tensile loading See table above EN 60794-1-21-E1
Max. compressive loading 2000 [N] EN 60794-1-21-E3
Max. Impact loading 5 [Nm] EN 60794-1-21-E4